HP GOLORS

Technical Data Sheet

Solvent Red GS

Product Name

Color

Color Index Number
CAS Number
Structure

Type

Heat Resistance in PS
Light Fastness

Acid Resistance

Alkali Resistance

Use

Solvent Red 111
82-39-2
Anthraquinone
Oil Soluble
300C

7

5

5

It is a transparent red color for coloring plastics,polymers,synthetic fibers,
transparent paints,signaling smoke, fireworks,ball pen inks.

Remarks: the above data is believed to be correct. However, users should test it in their own system before use.

For more information, please contact:

HP COLORS & CHEMICALS CO.,LIMITED

TEL:+86 756 228-0859

EMAIL: info@hpcolors.com

Website: www.hpcolors.com
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